
Terrain: 4-5 Very hilly

Mileage: 75.2

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Windsor Green 0.1 53.1 R Sweetwater Springs Rd 3.8

0.1 R Windsor River Rd 1.7 56.9 > top of Sweetwater 1255' 6.4

1.8 L Eastside Rd 3.3 63.3 R Westside Rd 3.6

5.1 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.4 66.9 L Wohler Rd 1.1

6.4 L Trenton Rd 0.2 68.0 L Eastside Rd 1.2

6.7 R Laguna Rd 0.2 69.2 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1

6.9 R Vine Hill Rd 3.3 69.3 L Mark West Station Rd 1.4

10.2 > Mueller Rd 0.4 70.7 L Starr Rd 3.2

10.6 R Graton Rd 5.7 74.0 R Windsor River Rd 0.6

16.3 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 74.6 L Honsa Ave 0.1

16.5 R Coleman Valley Rd 1.8 74.7 E Windsor Green  

18.3 R stay on Coleman Valley Rd8.3 0.0

26.6 L Hwy-1 S 2.2

28.8 L Bay Hill Rd 3.8 Led by Dennis Prior—484-4452

32.7 L Hwy-1 S 0.9

33.6 L Bodega Hwy 1.4 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7731312

34.9 L Joy Rd 3.4 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

38.3 R Bittner Rd 1.9 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

40.3 L Bohemian Hwy 0.4

40.7 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd1.2

41.8 > Bohemian Hwy 3.6

45.4 > Main St 1.5

46.9 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2

47.1 R Hwy-116 E 4.2

51.3 L Armstrong Woods Rd 1.9

4 hills.  Coleman Valley, Bay Hill, Joy Rd. Sweetwater Springs.  
Windsor Bike Center 123'

830 McClelland Drive, Windsor, CA 95492


